DANCE TECH STUDIOS 2022-23 DANCE PROGRAM

Classes begin Monday, August 22nd!

(7/20/22)

BALLET
(* indicates placement required)

Toddler Combo (age 2-3)

Child Combo (age 4-5)

Ballet 2 (age 6-8)

Ballet 3 (age 8-10)

Ballet 3 Adv*pre-pointe (age 8-10)
Ballet 4*/Pointe (age 10-12)
Ballet 5 (age 13+)

Teen Ballet (13+)

Jr Elite/Premiere Ballet Corps

CHILD COMBOS

Toddler Combo (age 2-3)
(Ballet, Tap Creative movement)
Child Combo (age 4-5)
(Ballet, Tap Creative movement)

Hip Hop/Jazz Combo (age 5-7)

JAZZ
(* indicates placement required)

Jazz/Hip Hop 1 (age 5-7)
Jazz 2 (age 6-8)

Jazz 3 (age 9-11)

Jazz 4* Technique (age 10-12)
Jazz 5* Technique (age 13+)
Teen Jazz (age 12+)

“Stars Company”™*

Jr. Elite Company*

Jr Premier Company*

Senior Company*

Sr Elite Company*

Production Competition Group
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Day
Wednesdays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
M/TH
Mondays
Mondays
Saturdays
(not weekly)

Day
Wednesdays

Mondays

Mondays

Day
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays

Mondays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays

Saturday scheduled

(not weekly)

Time

4:00-4:45
4:00-4:45
4:15-5:15
5:15-6:15
5:30-7:00
4:00-5:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:00

Time
4:00-4:45

4:00-4:45

5:00-6:00

Time

5:00-6:00
5:15-6:15
5:15-6:15
4:00-5:15
3:00-4:30
4:15-5:15

5:30-6:30
4:15-5:15
5:30-7:00
3:00-4:15
5:30-7:00

Monthly tuition
$80

$80
$80
$80
$100
$175
$100
$80

Monthly tuition
$80

$80

$80

Monthly tuition
$80

$80
$80
$90
$100
$80



CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL
(* indicates placement required)

Day Time Monthly tuition

Contemporary/Lyrical 1 (age 9-11) Thursdays 4:30-5:30 $80
Contemporary/Lyrical 2 (age 12-14) Mondays 6:30-7:30 $80
Contemporary/Lyrical 3* (age 14+) TBA
Jr. Elite Company* Tuesdays 4:15-5:15
Jr Premier Company* Thursdays 4:30-6:00
Senior Company* Tuesdays 3:00-4:15
Sr Elite Company* Thursdays 5:30-7:00
DANCER CONDITIONING/FLEXIBILITY

Day Time Monthly tuition
Conditioning/Flexibility 1 (age 10-12) Mondays 4:30-5:30 $85
Conditioning/Flexibility 2 (age 13+) Mondays 5:30-6:30 $85
ACRO/ TUMBLING FOR DANCERS

Day Time Monthly tuition
Acro 1 (minimum age 6) Wednesdays 6:15-7:15 $85
Acro 2 (minimum age 6) Wednesdays 5:15-6:15 $85
HIP HOP
(* indicates placement required)

Day Time Monthly tuition
Hip Hop/Jazz 1 (age 5-7) Mondays 5:00-6:00 $80
Hip Hop 2 (age 6-8) Mondays 4:15-5:15 $80
Hip Hop 3 (age 9-11) Mondays 5:30-6:30 $80
Hip Hop 4* (age 11-13) Wednesdays 6:15-7:15 $80
Hip Hop 5/6* (age 13+) Thursdays 4:30-5:30 $85
“Stars Company™ Mondays 5:30-6:30
Jr Elite Crew” Mondays 6:30-7:30
Jr Premier Crew* Thursdays 7:00-8:00
Sr Elite Crew Tuesdays 5:30-6:30
Production Competition Group Saturday scheduled
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(not weekly)



BOYS XTREME HIP HOP Day Time Monthly tuition

Boys Xtreme HH/breakdance (minimum age 6) Wednesdays 5:00-5:45 $85
Boys Xtreme HH/breakdance (minimum age 6) Thursdays 5:30-6:15 $85
**Boys Crew* TBA

**(must be also enrolled in an Xtreme class)

TAP Day Time Monthly tuition
(* indicates placement required)

Tap 1 (minimum age 6) Wednesdays 4:15-5:00 $75

Tap 2*/Company (ages 10+) Wednesdays 4:15-5:15 $85
BALLROOM

(* indicates placement required) Day Time Monthly tuition
Ballroom 1 (ages 8-11) Tuesdays 6:15-7:15 $85

Ballroom 2* (ages 12+) Tuesdays 7:15-8:15 $85

Ballroom Competing Line Saturday scheduled

(not weekly)
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