DANCE TECH STUDIOS 2022-23 DANCE PROGRAM

Classes begin Monday, August 22nd! (7/20/22)

(* indicates placement required)

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Toddler Combo (age 2-3)	Wednesdays	4:00-4:45	\$80
Child Combo (age 4-5)	Mondays	4:00-4:45	\$80
Ballet 2 (age 6-8)	Tuesdays	4:15-5:15	\$80
Ballet 3 (age 8-10)	Tuesdays	5:15-6:15	\$80
Ballet 3 Adv*pre-pointe (age 8-10)	Thursdays	5:30-7:00	\$100
Ballet 4*/Pointe (age 10-12)	M/TH	4:00-5:30	\$175
Ballet 5* (age 13+)	Mondays	3:00-4:30	\$100
Teen Ballet (13+)	Mondays	3:00-4:00	\$80
Jr Elite/Premiere Ballet Corps	Saturdays		
	(not weekly)		

CHILD COMBOS

<u>Day</u>	<u>lime</u>	Monthly tuition
Wednesdays	4:00-4:45	\$80
Mondays	4:00-4:45	\$80
Mondays	5:00-6:00	\$80
	Wednesdays Mondays	Wednesdays 4:00-4:45 Mondays 4:00-4:45

JAZZ

(* indicates placement required)

(
	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Jazz/Hip Hop 1 (age 5-7)	Mondays	5:00-6:00	\$80
Jazz 2 (age 6-8)	Tuesdays	5:15-6:15	\$80
Jazz 3 (age 9-11)	Wednesdays	5:15-6:15	\$80
Jazz 4* Technique (age 10-12)	Tuesdays	4:00-5:15	\$90
Jazz 5* Technique (age 13+)	Thursdays	3:00-4:30	\$100
Teen Jazz (age 12+)	Tuesdays	4:15-5:15	\$80
"Stars Company"*	Mondays	5:30-6:30	
Jr. Elite Company*	Tuesdays	4:15-5:15	
Jr Premier Company*	Thursdays	5:30-7:00	
Senior Company*	Tuesdays	3:00-4:15	
Sr Elite Company*	Thursdays	5:30-7:00	
Production Competition Group	Saturday scheduled		
	(not weekly)		

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL

(* indicates placement required)

(managed piacement requires)			
	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Contemporary/Lyrical 1 (age 9-11)	Thursdays	4:30-5:30	\$80
Contemporary/Lyrical 2 (age 12-14)	Mondays	6:30-7:30	\$80
Contemporary/Lyrical 3* (age 14+)	TBA		
Jr. Elite Company*	Tuesdays	4:15-5:15	
Jr Premier Company*	Thursdays	4:30-6:00	
Senior Company*	Tuesdays	3:00-4:15	
Sr Elite Company*	Thursdays	5:30-7:00	

DANCER CONDITIONING/FLEXIBILITY

	<u>Day</u>	<u>rime</u>	<u>ivionthly tuition</u>
Conditioning/Flexibility 1 (age 10-12)	Mondays	4:30-5:30	\$85
Conditioning/Flexibility 2 (age 13+)	Mondays	5:30-6:30	\$85

ACRO/ TUMBLING FOR DANCERS

ACKO! TOMBEMOTOR BANGERO			
	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Acro 1 (minimum age 6)	Wednesdays	6:15-7:15	\$85
Acro 2 (minimum age 6)	Wednesdays	5:15-6:15	\$85

HIP HOP

(* indicates placement required)

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Hip Hop/Jazz 1 (age 5-7)	Mondays	5:00-6:00	\$80
Hip Hop 2 (age 6-8)	Mondays	4:15-5:15	\$80
Hip Hop 3 (age 9-11)	Mondays	5:30-6:30	\$80
Hip Hop 4* (age 11-13)	Wednesdays	6:15-7:15	\$80
Hip Hop 5/6* (age 13+)	Thursdays	4:30-5:30	\$85
"Stars Company"*	Mondays	5:30-6:30	
Jr Elite Crew*	Mondays	6:30-7:30	
Jr Premier Crew*	Thursdays	7:00-8:00	
Sr Elite Crew	Tuesdays	5:30-6:30	
Production Competition Group	Saturday scheduled		
	(not weekly)		

<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Wednesdays Thursdays TBA	5:00-5:45 5:30-6:15	\$85 \$85
<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Monthly tuition
Wednesdays	4:15-5:00	\$75
Wednesdays	4:15-5:15	\$85
Day	Time	Monthly tuition
<u>54,</u>	11110	wontany tataon
Tuesdays	6:15-7:15	\$85
Tuesdays Saturday scheduled (not weekly)	7:15-8:15	\$85
	Wednesdays Thursdays TBA Day Wednesdays Wednesdays Wednesdays Tuesdays Tuesdays Tuesdays Saturday scheduled	Wednesdays 5:00-5:45 Thursdays 5:30-6:15 TBA Day Time Wednesdays 4:15-5:00 Wednesdays 4:15-5:15 Day Time Tuesdays 6:15-7:15 Tuesdays 7:15-8:15 Saturday scheduled